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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Acadia Healthcare FEDPAC 
6100 Tower Circle 
Suite 1000 
Franklin, TN 37067

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Franklin, TN

09/14/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Astellas Pharmaceuticals 
One Astellas Way 
Northbrook, IL 60062

1. 
2.Pharmaceuticals 
3.Northbrook, IL

09/08/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Betting on Virginia Jobs 
P. O. Box 71683 
Richmond, VA 23255

1. 
2.Casino Operator 
3.Richmond,  VA

09/29/2025 $5,000.00 $7,500.00

Bloom Energy Corporation 
4353 N 1st street 
4th Floor 
San Jose, CA 95134

1. 
2.Energy 
3.San Jose, CA

09/20/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Blue Ridge Beverage 
P. O. Box 700 
Salem, VA 24153

1. 
2.Beer Distributer 
3.Salem, VA

09/27/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Caesars Entertainment Services 
One Caesars Palace Dr 
Las Vegas, NV 89109

1. 
2.Gaming 
3.Las Vegas, Nevada

09/20/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Chiropractic PAC of VA 
P. O. Box 15 
Afton, VA 22920

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Afton, VA

09/15/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Cigna Corp Employee PAC 
1601 Chestnut Street 
TL16B 
Philadelphia, PA 19192

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Philadelphia, PA

09/20/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

HCA for Good Government 
1800 Town Center Parkway 
Suite 320 
Reston, VA 20190

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Reston,  VA

09/02/2025 $2,000.00 $4,000.00

Huntington Ingalls Industries 
4101 Washington Ave 
Newport News, VA 23607

1. 
2.Manufacturer 
3.Newport News,  VA

09/08/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Hunton Andrews Kurth LLP 
951 East Byrd Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Law 
3.Richmond, VA

09/20/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

McGuire Woods 
800 E. Canal St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Attorneys 
3.Richmond, VA

09/20/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
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McKesson Employees Political Fund 
505 9th St NW 
Suite 901 
Washington, DC 20004

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Washington,  DC

09/18/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Robert Young&#39;s Auto &amp; Truck 
210 Carver Ave NE 
Roanoke, VA 24012

1. 
2.Towing Business 
3.Roanoke,  VA

09/21/2025 $2,500.00 $2,950.00

Seven Hills Strategy Group 
108 N. 8th Street 
3rd Floor 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Consulting 
3.Richmond,  VA

09/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Sheetz 
5700 Sixth Avenue 
Altoona, PA 16602

1. 
2.Convenience Stores 
3.Altoona, PA

09/08/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Strata Solar LLC 
800 Taylor St 
Suite 200 
Durham, NC 27701

1. 
2.Solar Energy 
3.Durham,  NC

09/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Transurban 
7900 Westpark Drive 
Suite T500 
Tysons, VA 22102

1. 
2.Toll Road Operators 
3.Tysons,  VA  22102

09/24/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Truckers PAC of VA 
4821 Bethlehem Rd 
Suite 101 
Richmond, VA 23230

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/20/2025 $250.00 $500.00

VA Mortgage Bankers PAC 
4490 Cox Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Glen Allen,  VA

09/20/2025 $500.00 $500.00

VA Wine Wholesalers PAC 
P. O. Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond,  VA

09/15/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Beer Wholesalers 
17 East Cary St 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmon,  VA

09/25/2025 $500.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Beverage Association 
P. O Box 170 
Richmond, VA 23218

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/15/2025 $750.00 $1,500.00

Virginia Cable 
1111 E Main Sr 
802 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond,  VA

09/29/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00
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Virginia Credit Union PAC 
P. O. Box 11469 
Lynchburg, VA 24506

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Lynchburg, VA

09/15/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Virginia Dental Association 
3460 Maryland Court 
Suite 110 
Richmond, VA 23233

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond,  VA

09/15/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Farm Bureau 
P. O. Box 27552 
Richmond, VA 23261

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

09/20/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Maritime PAC 
P. O. Box 3487 
Norfolk, VA 23514

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Norfolk, VA

09/24/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $26,500.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond,  VA 
4. Mailing 
5. Actual Cost

09/19/2025 $15,442.00 $15,442.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond,  VA 
4. Mailing 
5. Actual Cost

09/23/2025 $10,099.00 $25,541.00

Total This Period $25,541.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Ashley Brei Photography 
2212 Westover Ave 
#1 
Roanoke, VA 24015

Campaign Photographer Joseph 
McNamara 09/01/2025 $800.00

Friends of Carrie Coyner 
9910 Wagners Way 
Chesterfield, VA 23832

Campaign Contribution Joseph 
McNamara 09/01/2025 $2,300.00

Red Maverick Media 
8501 Mayland Drive 
Suite 105 
Henrico, VA 23294

Campaign Consulting Joseph 
McNamara 09/01/2025 $1,104.20

USPS 
4069 Postal Drive 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Postage Joseph 
McNamara 09/02/2025 $244.00

Red Maverick Media 
8501 Mayland Drive 
Suite 105 
Henrico, VA 23294

Consulting - Media Joseph 
McNamara 09/04/2025 $6,000.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Party Committee Donation Joseph 
McNamara 09/04/2025 $27,000.00

Hi Proof 
2051 North Euclid Street 
Suite A 
Fullerton, CA 92835

Fundraising Supplies Joseph 
McNamara 09/05/2025 $301.09

Red Maverick Media 
8501 Mayland Drive 
Suite 105 
Henrico, VA 23294

Consulting Services Joseph 
McNamara 09/06/2025 $3,000.00

Forester, Reagan  
1440 Harding Place 
Charlotte, NC 28204

Consulting & Expenses Joseph 
McNamara 09/08/2025 $2,010.89

Bobby May Advertising 
15054 Hurley Rd 
Hurley, VA 24620

Campaigning Supplies Joseph 
McNamara 09/10/2025 $452.99

Red Maverick Media 
8501 Mayland Drive 
Suite 105 
Henrico, VA 23294

Consulting - Media Joseph 
McNamara 09/10/2025 $6,000.00

Lowes 
840 West Main Street 
Salem, VA 24153

Campaign Expenses - Posts Joseph 
McNamara 09/12/2025 $219.13

Red Maverick Media 
8501 Mayland Drive 
Suite 105 
Henrico, VA 23294

Consulting - Media Joseph 
McNamara 09/12/2025 $6,450.00
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Amazon.com 
2111 7th Ave 
Seattle, WA 98121

Campaign Supplies Joseph 
McNamara 09/14/2025 $85.14

Duncan Donuts 
5044 Keagy Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Campaign Expenses Joseph 
McNamara 09/14/2025 $109.89

Kroger 
1925 Electric Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Fundraising Supplies Joseph 
McNamara 09/14/2025 $42.08

Republican Party - Salem 
P. O. Box 2233 
Salem, VA 24153

Committee Donation Joseph 
McNamara 09/14/2025 $500.00

Kroger 
1925 Electric Rd 
Roanoke, VA 24018

Fundraising Supplies Joseph 
McNamara 09/15/2025 $60.50

Homewood Suites 
700 E. Main St 
Suite B 
Richmond, VA 23219

Fundraising Expenses Joseph 
McNamara 09/18/2025 $290.70

Arc3 Gases 
P. o. Box 896866 
Charlotte, NC 28289

Fundraising Supplies - Helium Joseph 
McNamara 09/19/2025 $575.26

Dollar Tree 
4952 Valley View Blvd 
Roanoke, VA 24012

Fundraising Supplies Joseph 
McNamara 09/19/2025 $3.16

Friends of Chris Obenshain 
P. O. Box 10041 
Blacksburg, VA 24060

Committee Donation Joseph 
McNamara 09/19/2025 $2,000.00

Republican Party of Virginia 
115 East Grace Street 
Richmond, VA 23219

Committee Donation Joseph 
McNamara 09/19/2025 $20,000.00

Winred.com 
P. O. Box 9891 
Arlington, VA 22219

Fundraising Fees Joseph 
McNamara 09/21/2025 $3.94

Red Maverick Media 
8501 Mayland Drive 
Suite 105 
Henrico, VA 23294

Consulting - Media Joseph 
McNamara 09/23/2025 $6,450.00

Canva US Inc 
3212 E. Cesar Chavez St 
Building I, Suite 1300 
Austin, TX 78702

Software Subscription Joseph 
McNamara 09/26/2025 $12.99
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Red Maverick Media 
8501 Mayland Drive 
Suite 105 
Henrico, VA 23294

Consulting - Texting Joseph 
McNamara 09/26/2025 $1,462.00

Total This Period $87,477.96
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 28 $26,500.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $25,541.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 5 $350.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 35 $52,391.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $25,541.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $87,477.96

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $113,018.96

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $243,944.70

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $52,391.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $52,391.00

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $296,335.70

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$113,018.96

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $113,018.96

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $183,316.74

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $136,745.89

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $204,232.80

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $52,391.00

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $256,623.80

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $393,369.69

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $97,033.99

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$113,018.96

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $210,052.95

29. Ending Balance $183,316.74
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